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Period

Indicator

Gender

Teritory - NSTJ Age groups

100000 100000 70.78 76.50
99435 99533 70.18 75.86
99392 99505 69.21 74.88
99355 99465 68.23 73.91
99344 99448 67.24 72.92
99344 99431 66.24 71.94
99335 99421 65.25 70.94
99325 99421 64.25 69.94
99314 99416 63.26 68.95
99305 99406 62.27 67.95
99296 99393 61.27 66.96
99286 99374 60.28 65.98
99274 99357 59.29 64.99
99256 99338 58.30 64.00
99235 99318 57.31 63.01
99203 99293 56.33 62.03
99161 99260 55.35 61.05
99111 99229 54.38 60.07
99056 99203 53.41 59.08
98995 99176 52.44 58.10
98928 99153 51.48 57.11
98851 99125 50.52 56.13
98772 99092 49.56 55.15
98694 99059 48.59 54.16
98613 99027 47.63 53.18
98527 98995 46.67 52.20
98439 98961 45.72 51.22
98343 98927 44.76 50.23
98242 98892 43.81 49.25
98134 98853 42.85 48.27
98019 98811 41.90 47.29
97896 98766 40.95 46.31
97767 98714 40.01 45.34
97633 98659 39.06 44.36
97492 98599 38.12 43.39
97349 98533 37.17 42.42
97201 98464 36.23 41.45
97044 98390 35.29 40.48
96875 98307 34.35 39.51
96693 98214 33.41 38.55
96492 98111 32.48 37.59
96267 97994 31.55 36.63
96013 97860 30.64 35.68
95726 97710 29.73 34.74
95398 97540 28.83 33.80
95025 97350 27.94 32.86
94602 97136 27.06 31.93
94121 96893 26.20 31.01
93576 96624 25.35 30.10
92962 96325 24.51 29.19
92290 95991 23.69 28.29
91558 95620 22.87 27.40
90726 95217 22.08 26.51
89808 94763 21.30 25.63
88782 94254 20.54 24.77
87680 93699 19.79 23.91
86489 93103 19.05 23.06
85200 92458 18.34 22.22
83811 91763 17.63 21.39
82318 91004 16.94 20.56
80721 90197 16.27 19.74
79015 89334 15.61 18.93
77219 88400 14.96 18.12
75324 87389 14.32 17.32
73335 86295 13.70 16.54
71240 85085 13.09 15.77
69044 83755 12.49 15.01
66783 82324 11.89 14.26
64426 80785 11.31 13.52
61970 79098 10.74 12.80
59399 77261 10.18 12.09
56718 75238 9.64 11.40
53941 73031 9.11 10.73
51052 70585 8.59 10.09
48055 67932 8.10 9.46
44972 65103 7.62 8.85
41791 61984 7.16 8.27
38540 58611 6.72 7.72
35268 54991 6.30 7.19
31961 51120 5.90 6.70
28672 47040 5.52 6.24
25448 42827 5.16 5.80
22321 38577 4.81 5.39
19323 34335 4.48 4.99
16486 30151 4.16 4.62
13841 26079 3.86 4.26
11414 22177 3.58 3.92

9226 18500 3.31 3.60
7293 15101 3.05 3.30
5623 12026 2.81 3.01
4216 9313 2.58 2.75
3063 6985 2.37 2.49
2147 5050 2.17 2.26
1446 3500 1.98 2.04

930 2309 1.79 1.83
567 1439 1.62 1.64
325 838 1.46 1.45
174 450 1.29 1.28

85 219 1.12 1.09
38 95 0.89 0.87
15 35 0.50 0.50

Last updated on: 6/1/2017
Reference: since 1999 without data for AP Kosovo and Metohija
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